Pre School**

Registration Fee
Supply Fee
Tuition Per Month Per Child

Instructional Fee

Grades KDG — 8th

Technology **

Usage Premium Fee Grades 3-4
Usage Premium Fee Grades 5-12

STUDENT FEES
Galion City Schools 2018-2019

$10.00
$15.00
$110.00

$25

$20
$40

**Indicates fee is not eligible for a waiver



